PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHUSHAB)

IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/29200040

2/29200253

3/29200268

4/29200127

5/29200208

6/29200231

7/29200186

8/29200346

9/29200352

10/29200263

11/29200459

12/29200256

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

RAHIB HUSSAIN
NAZAR HUSSAIN

NUMAIR QASIM
MUHAMMAD AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAMMAR I1QBAL
GHULAM NASEER

MUHAMMAD ASIF YAQOOB
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF EJAZ
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

MUHAMMAD USAMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZIZ KHAN

FAISAL SULTAN
SULTAN MAHMOOD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

AAMIR SHAHZAD
GHULAM QADER

RANA MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

GHAZANFAR MUNIR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

DOMICILE

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB
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26 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Khushab)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/29200001

14/29200202

Notes:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAIF UR RAHMAN KHUSHAB
MANZOOR AHMAD

AYESHA KHUSHAB
HAFIZ GHULAM MEHMOOD

Twelve (12 including 07 posts reserved for women quota, 01
post reserved for minorities quota and 01 post reserved for
special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
22-03-2022
24-RH-2020



