

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHUSHAB) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/29200040	RAHIB HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN	KHUSHAB
2/29200253	NUMAIR QASIM MUHAMMAD AZIZ	KHUSHAB
3/29200268	MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHUSHAB
4/29200127	SAMMAR IQBAL GHULAM NASEER	KHUSHAB
5/29200208	MUHAMMAD ASIF YAQOOB SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	KHUSHAB
6/29200231	MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ	KHUSHAB
7/29200186	MUHAMMAD USAMA KHAN MUHAMMAD AZIZ KHAN	KHUSHAB
8/29200346	FAISAL SULTAN SULTAN MAHMOOD	KHUSHAB
9/29200352	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN NAZAR MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB
10/29200263	AAMIR SHAHZAD GHULAM QADER	KHUSHAB
11/29200459	RANA MUNIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID	KHUSHAB
12/29200256	GHAZANFAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	KHUSHAB

## 26 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Khushab) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/29200001	SAIF UR RAHMAN MANZOOR AHMAD	KHUSHAB
14/29200202	AYESHA HAFIZ GHULAM MEHMOOD	KHUSHAB

Notes:- Twelve (12 including 07 posts reserved for women quota, 01

post reserved for minorities quota and 01 post reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-

availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**DATED**: 22-03-2022 **CASE NO**. 24-RH-2020